1 2 3 | 4
— 2X 25 2 - NOTES REV | CHANGE NUMBER DATE
[639] 1. SYMBOL 4% INDICATES CENTER OF A | ECOWHT9558 | 7/12/13
BALANCE.
2. SYMBOL © INDICATES MOUNTING POINT, -
3.7 = M10 THREADED HOLE (PI ANGLE). /
c [193] 3. SYMBOL @ INDICATES MOUNTING POINT, :
+ M10 THREADED HOLE (NUT PLATE).
13.0 4. SYMBOL @ INDICATES MOUNTING POINT, 0 J
[3?0] | | 2X21.26 M6 THREADED HOLE FOR CASTER ACCESSORY.
[540.0] 5. SYMBOL O INDICATES MOUNTING POINT,
i * M4 THREADED HOLE FOR RUBBER FOOT. /
6. WEIGHT APPROX. 109 Ib [49.4 kg]. -
B 7. SHIPPING WEIGHT APPROX. 134 Ib [60.8 kg]. VFS250i
TOP HAT 9209
2X HANDLE X 2,37 [530]
——
—~=— 32.4[823] —= 60.3
22.88 2.2[55] [60.3]
18.75 M10 POINT 4X 3.00
[581.2] ( )
ﬂ 4.32 [476.3] \ [76.2]
B 109.7 ‘
i [109.7] = .o <o 1
A 11.88 {oe O
236 |, — 2X 19.29 [301.8] .
[600] ”777 R d;¢ [4900] @ @ | Qiiiii @@ 77@7
- R
— — 11.81 | :
2X HANDLE 1360.0] FRONT 2X HANDLE INPUT ¢ [343]
LEFT SIDE GRILLE NOT SHOWN R|GHT SIDE BACK
1.4 » —=—281 FOR CLARITY 3.4[87] o
[35] [713] | (M10 POINT)
> 59
. f i P mromacrorcron | UESSHSRESTCS | SN www.eaw.com
- o S
256 || —E—@ TOLERANGE IN INGHE "™ DWG CUSTOMER
[650] ﬂ‘* ‘ #‘» dn; LINOEARA;;\‘%(EgSint/ 115’5.3 msm VF8250|
| - o0 - s O [MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION]
: ‘ THE INFORMATION CONTAINED NO TOLERANCE IMPLIED -
; | @ 4 HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY AND | o0 rconeron sprpcomuer | A\ | SHEET10F 1 | 54
I BOTTO LO/H_E ;FGCI:'TI\ISOIFEQS?::ER%E%C' DIMENSJF%NBSEASCYRI\?SST(F;{I?CN;LERLINES DRAWING NUMBER: 2041079-CD REVI;ON:
1 2 3 4 PRO ENGINEER




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	right_2
	right_3
	left_6
	top_7
	bottom_8
	new_view_9



